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No

Year of
Passing Out

Rating Name of Fresher Fathe rs Na me

16th 20r6 Deck MD. JAHANGIR AIAM MD. MOUSTAFA KAMAL

16th 2016 Deck MD. SABBIR AHMED MD. ABDUS SOBHAN

16th 2016 Deck MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN SADEK M IAH

16th 201,6 Deck OSMAN MOLLA EDRES MOLLA

16th 2A16 Deck MIJANUR RAHMAN ABDUL MANNAN

16th 20r6 Deck MD. NURUL ISLAM MD. FARUK HOSSAIN

16th 2Arc Deck M D JESHAN ALAM M D HASAN ALI

16th 2016 Deck KAZI JAFAR ULLAH KAZI ATIK ULLAH

16th 2A16 Deck REZUANUR RAHMAN KHALILUR RAHMAN

16th 20L6 Deck SHAHNEWAZ RAJON MD SHAH JAMAL SUBUJ

16th 2A16 Deck
MD. MAHABUBUL ALAIVI

KHAN
FARID AHMED KHAN

16th 2AL6 Deck MD. LIAKOT HOSSEN MD. SHAH JAHAN ALI

16th 2016 Deck MD AKHLAS UDDIN MD DELOWER HOSSAIN

16th 2016 Deck MIR HOSSAIN KIRON MD. SWAPAN

16th 201,6 Eng ne MEHEDI HASAN DIN ISLAM

16th 2016 Eng ne MD SHAHJADA KHAN A. MOTIN KHAN

16th 201,6 Engine EHSANUL KABIR CHOWDHURY TNAMUL CHOWDHURY

16th 201,6 Engi ne MD. NOBIN KHAN M D. ARMAN KHAN

16th 201"6 E ngi ne
MOHAMMED JAHEDUL

HOQU E
MD. SHAH ALAM

16th 24rc Eng ne SOJAN ALAM M IAH

16th 201,6 Eng ne MD. NURALAMIN M D. OHAD ALI

16th 201,6 Eng ne M D FAHAD ISLAM MD ISMILE HOSSAIN

16th 201,6 Eng ne TASLIM UDDIN NISAN JAMSED UDDIN

16th 2016 Eng ne MD. TIPU SULTAN MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN

16th 24rc E ngi ne
MOHAMMAD AL- AMIRUL

MOMIN HIMEL

MOHAMMAD HELAL

UDDIN TOROFDER

16th 2016 Eng ne MD. LITAN HOSSAIN MD. RAHIJ UDDIN

16th 24rc Eng ne RAZAI RABBI ABUL KALAM AZAD

16th 24rc Eng ne SOHANUR RAHAMAN MD. TIPU SULTAN

16th 201.6 Eng ne MD MIJANUR RAHMAN SHAJAHAN SARDER

16th 201,6 Eng ne MD. YASIN ARAFAT M D. DU LAL M IAH

16th 201,6 E ngi ne MD" ASAD ULLA BIN SALAM M D. N URUSSALAM

16th 2016 FCW MD. SHAHADAD HOSSAIN MD. SIRAJUDDOWLA

16th 201,6 FCW MD. ALAUDDIN KARIM ALI

16th 203,6 FCW MD IBRAHIM KHALIL MD YOSUF ALI

16th 24rc FCW MAH FUJ ALAM MD. KHURSHID ALAM,il
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16th 2A16 FCW M D" NU RU L ISLAM RAMZAN ALI

16t h 201,6 FCW
MOHAMMED ULLAH

TALU KDE R

MOHAMMED ABDUL

HAD I TALU KD E R

16th 2Arc FCW MD AL MAMUN M D JANAB ALI

16th 201,6 FCW M D. SHAHZADA ABEDIN M D. JOYNAL ABEDIN

16th 203"6 FCW MD. NAZMUS SAKIB MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM

16th 24rc FCW MOHAMMAD 7IA UDDIN
MOHAMMAD ABDUL

SOBHAN M IA

{/

t{,ll' 14b,,


